16.7.2017

Rank Class

1 Optimist
2 Optimist
3 Optimist
4 Optimist
5 Optimist
6 Optimist
7 Optimist
8 Optimist
9 Optimist
10 Optimist
11 Optimist
12 Optimist
13 Optimist
14 Optimist
15 Optimist
16 Optimist
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Sailwave results for Tallinn Race at 14-16.07.2017 Lennusadam 2017

Tallinn Race

14-16.07.2017 Lennusadam

Overall

Results are provisional as of 13:10 on July 16, 2017

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nat

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

SailNo HelmName

35

139
208
155
204

184
157
209
183
216
26

160
143
164
101

Holger Noormets

Pert Salundi
Henry-Mark Andresson
Mari Kedelauk

Siim Siimson

Karel Ratnik

Karl Séren Tamm
Adrian Krukovski
Jaagup Sirel

Jakob H. Tuubel
Daniel Johan Andres Ounap
Maks Lopman

Signe Triin Sassi

Anna Altrov

Markus Art Laanela
Taavi Tippi

Club

KJK

PJK

TJK

TJK

Tartumaa Purjespordiselts
Pérnu Jahtklubi
NYCS

TJK

Tartu Kalevi Jahtklubi
NYCS

PJK

TJK

NYC

ROPK

Tallinna Jahtklubi

Noblessneri Purjetamiskool

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

Group
u13
u13
u16
U13 Girls
U13
u13
u13
u16
u16
u13
u13

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
u13
u13

Q1
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
1.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0

Total
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
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